 MI/O Extension SBC
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 27-Dec-2011
MIO-5250
Intel® Atom™ N2600/ N2800/ D2700, MI/O Extension
SBC, DDR3, HDMI, Dual LVDS, VGA, 2 GbE, CFast,
iManager, MIOe
�� Embedded Intel® Atom™ N2600/ N2800/ D2700 dual core processor + Intel

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache LVDS1 LVDS2 VGA HDMI GbE1 GbE2 Audio RS-232/
422/485
RS-
232
USB
2.0 GPIO SATAII CFast Mini
Card MIOe Power
Connector
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
MIO-5250N-S6A1E Intel Atom
N2600 1.6G 1MB L2 18-bit - Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 2 2 6 8-bit 1 1 1 Yes DC Jack Fan-less 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5250N-S8A1E Intel Atom
N2800 1.86G 1MB L2 18-bit - Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 2 2 6 8-bit 1 1 1 Yes DC Jack Fan-less 0 ~ 60° C
MIO-5250D-U1A1E Intel Atom
D2700 2.13G 1MB L2 24-bit 48-bit Yes Yes 1 1 Yes 2 2 6 8-bit 1 1 1 Yes 2x2 type Fan-less 0 ~ 60° C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5250 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
1700008941 SATA cable 7P 32CM C=R 180/180D W/Lock 1
1700018785 SATA 35cm power cable 1